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Firma: Duocom

Adresa: Dalmatinska 17, Beograd
Telefon: 011/32 94 998, 062/424 870,
062/424 860

Fax: /

PIB: 105926887

E-mail: duocom.rs@gmail.com

Lexar® 2TB High Speed PCle Gen3 with 4 Lanes
M.2 NVMe, up to 3500 MBs read and 3000 MBs
write, EAN: 843367123179 ( LNM620X002T-

RNNNG )

Sifra: 20643

Kategorija prozivoda: SSD diskovi

Proizvodacd: LEXAR

Cena: 18549,00 rsd.

Device Location:

Form Factor:

Storage Capacity:

Supports Data Channel:
Certifications:

Memory Technology:

Included Accessories:
Maximum Random Read Rate:
Maximum Random Write Rate:

Maximum Sequential Read Rate:
Maximum Sequential Write Rate:

Total Bytes Written (TBW):
Drive Writes Per Day (DWPD):
Mean Time Between Failures:
Solid State Drive Features:

Shock Tolerance Operating:
Shock Tolerance Storage:
Vibration Tolerance Operating:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Minimum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Protection From Enviromental
Effects:

Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Depth (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Plug-in Module
M.2 22x80mm
2TB

NVMe PCle® Gen3
CE, FCC, VCClI, C-tick
3D NAND

Quick Start Guide
350000 IOPS
256000 IOPS
3500 MBs

3000 MBs

1000 TB

0.44

1500000 hr

NVMe Support
Low-Density Parity Check

1500G @ 0.5ms
1500G @ 0.5ms
20G

70 °C

0°C
85 °C
-40 °C

Shock Proof Construction
Vibration proof

80 mm
2.45 mm
22 mm
99
Yes

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.
Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi

virmanski - bezgotovinski.




